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J-PCl REGISTRY
2,413,450 cases
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MEAN PATIENTS AGE
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RISK FACTORS
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PRESENTATION
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ANTIPLATELET THERAPY
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ANTIPLATELET THERAPY (MI)
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COMPLICATIONS
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COMPLICATIONS

2023 N=242,179

Death 5085 (2.1%)
Myocardial infarction 1587 (0.7%)
Tamponade 375 (0.2%)
Shock 2275 (0.9%)
Stent thrombosis 311 (0.1%)
Emergency operation 199 (0.08%)
Bleeding (Access site) 555 (0.2%)
Bleeding (Non access site) 446 (0.2%)

Others 1689 (0.7%)



TOTAL NUMBER OF PATIENTS
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DES
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DCB
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BMS
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ROTABLATOR

Years Age

20% - 20% -
18% - 18% A
16% - 16% 1
O, -
149 | 14%
12% A
12% A
10% A
10% A
8% A
8% A
6%
6% A
4% -
4% A 29,
2% 7 O% .
O O N
0% - N ,\,'1/ o)

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023



Years

20%

18%

16%

14%

12%

10%

8%

6%

4%

2%

0%

2020

DIAMONDBACK

2021

2022

2023

Age

20%
18%
16%
14%
12%
10%
8%
6%
4%
2%

0%




|IABP
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PCPS
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IMPELLA
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DCB
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ROTABLATOR
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DE NOVO VERSUS RESTENOSIS

DES DCB
100% - 100% A
90% - 90% -
80% - 80%
70% 70%
60% - 60% -
50% A 50% A
40% A 40% A
30% A 30% A
20% A 20% A
10% 10% A
0% - 0% -

New lesion Restenosis New lesion Restenosis



DISTRIBUTION OF DES AND DCB RATIO

DES DCB




MECHANICAL SUPPORT
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POPULATION DENSITY

" Low N=802464
B Middle N=805434
U] High  N=804938



N OF OPERATORS PER INSTITUTES

Institutes  Cases N of operators (median, IQR)

80

W Low 521 802464 43 (2.5-6.5)
70 ~ B Middle 397 805434 48(27-82)
60 - W High 361 804938 57 (3.4-8.7)




ANNUAL NUMBER OF CASES PER INSTITUTES
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IN-HOSPITAL MORTALITY

mm- Multivariable |

1.00 (reference) 1.00 (reference)
Middle 0.982 (0.957-1.01) 0.18 0.999 (0.968-1.03) 0.94
High 0.829 (0.807-0.852) <0.001 0.889 (0.860-0.919) <0.001

“m--

1.00 (reference) 1.00 (reference)
Middle 1.04 (1.01-1.08) 0.004 0.970 (0.935-1.01) 0.10
High 0.923 (0.895-0.952) <0.001 0.860 (0.828-0.894) <0.001



OPERATORS' AGE
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The number of operators is increasing.
There is no significant change in the age distribution of the operators.



NUMBER OF CASES ACCORDING TO
OPERATORS’ AGE

Overall Myocardial infarction
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The number of cases performed by younger operators is increasing, especially in myocardial infarction cases.
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IN-HOSPITAL MORTALITY
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IN-HOSPITAL MORTALITY (MI)
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SUMMARY

* Not enough time to present the overview
of J-PCl registry.

* Please visit CVIT website for the detailed
data.

* Thank you!
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